
SR 167 Median Drainage at S 224th Street 
 

Bid Opening: June 11, 2025, 11:00 AM Scarsella Bros., Inc. Northwest Cascade, Inc. Engineer's Estimate

 PO Box 68697 PO Box 73399 Carla Maloney

Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to Seattle, WA 98168 Puyallup, WA 98373

 

 

TOTAL $458,581.00 $654,654.00 $453,955.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL

NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: STREET

1000 Mobilization 1 LS 50,000.00 $50,000.00 84,000.00 $84,000.00 34,000.00 $34,000.00

1060 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul 40 CY 125.00 $5,000.00 165.00 $6,600.00 200.00 $8,000.00

1080 Crushed Surfacing Top Course, 5/8 Inch Minus 610 TON 75.00 $45,750.00 95.00 $57,950.00 130.00 $79,300.00

1095 HMA Class 1/2”, PG 58V-22 110 TON 215.00 $23,650.00 290.00 $31,900.00 150.00 $16,500.00

1105 HMA for Preleveling Cl. 1/2”, PG 58H-22 1,210 TON 130.00 $157,300.00 158.00 $191,180.00 150.00 $181,500.00

1110 Planing Bituminous Pavement – 2” Depth 390 SY 20.00 $7,800.00 35.00 $13,650.00 5.00 $1,950.00

1111 Planing Bituminous Pavement – ADDITIONAL DEPTH (0-

2”)

70 SY 20.00 $1,400.00 35.00 $2,450.00 5.00 $350.00

1118 Commercial HMA 6 TON 450.00 $2,700.00 767.00 $4,602.00 200.00 $1,200.00

1315 Pothole Utilities 5 EA 550.00 $2,750.00 1,200.00 $6,000.00 500.00 $2,500.00

1340 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment 1 CALC 1,700.00 $1,700.00 1,700.00 $1,700.00 1,700.00 $1,700.00

1350 Pigmented Sealer 200 SY 10.00 $2,000.00 113.00 $22,600.00 80.00 $16,000.00

1355 Minor Changes 1 CALC 20,000.00 $20,000.00 20,000.00 $20,000.00 20,000.00 $20,000.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $320,050.00 $442,632.00 $363,000.00

SCHEDULE IV: STORM SEWER

4105 Grate Inlet Type 2 1 EA 4,000.00 $4,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00

4110 Frame and Vaned Grates for Grate Inlet Type 2 1 EA 1,000.00 $1,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 500.00 $500.00

4123 Drain Hole – 4” Dia. 3 EA 500.00 $1,500.00 1,750.00 $5,250.00 700.00 $2,100.00

4145 Remove Existing Drainage Structure 1 EA 2,000.00 $2,000.00 621.00 $621.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

4150 Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B 100 SF 5.00 $500.00 2.00 $200.00 15.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE IV TOTAL $9,000.00 $14,071.00 $10,600.00

SCHEDULE V: TRAFFIC CONTROL

5010 Construction Signs Class A 32 SF 40.00 $1,280.00 120.00 $3,840.00 50.00 $1,600.00

5015 Traffic Control Supervisor 70 HR 140.00 $9,800.00 153.00 $10,710.00 120.00 $8,400.00

5017 Traffic Control Labor 30 HR 125.00 $3,750.00 121.00 $3,630.00 80.00 $2,400.00

5020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS 48,500.00 $48,500.00 115,000.00 $115,000.00 15,000.00 $15,000.00

5030 Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 60 DAY 100.00 $6,000.00 75.00 $4,500.00 100.00 $6,000.00

5035 Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 35 DAY 75.00 $2,625.00 25.00 $875.00 100.00 $3,500.00

5045 Transportable Attenuator 25 DAY 500.00 $12,500.00 675.00 $16,875.00 500.00 $12,500.00

5080 Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration 2,700 LF 2.00 $5,400.00 2.25 $6,075.00 0.25 $675.00

5090 Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 1 0.10 MILE 42,500.00 $4,250.00 54,000.00 $5,400.00 10,000.00 $1,000.00

5100 Profiled Plastic Line 330 LF 12.50 $4,125.00 16.00 $5,280.00 8.00 $2,640.00

5110 Profiled Plastic Wide Line 330 LF 20.00 $6,600.00 25.00 $8,250.00 8.00 $2,640.00

5120 Plastic Drainage Marking 1 EA 250.00 $250.00 325.00 $325.00 100.00 $100.00

5130 Plastic HOV Lane Symbol 1 EA 450.00 $450.00 570.00 $570.00 900.00 $900.00

5135 Permanent Signing 1 LS 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 500.00 $500.00

SCHEDULE V TOTAL $105,531.00 $181,331.00 $57,855.00

1 2

contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest

responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.
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SCHEDULE VII: TEMPORARY EROSION & SEDIMENTATION CONTROL

7015 Inlet Protection 5 EA 150.00 $750.00 150.00 $750.00 300.00 $1,500.00

7030 ESC Lead 70 HR 125.00 $8,750.00 1.00 $70.00 100.00 $7,000.00

7055 Erosion/Water Pollution Control 1 FA 1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00

7140 Street Cleaning 60 HR 200.00 $12,000.00 230.00 $13,800.00 200.00 $12,000.00

7150 SPCC Plan 1 LS 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00

SCHEDULE VII TOTAL $24,000.00 $16,620.00 $22,500.00

SUMMARY:  

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $320,050.00 $442,632.00 $363,000.00

SCHEDULE IV TOTAL $9,000.00 $14,071.00 $10,600.00

SCHEDULE V TOTAL $105,531.00 $181,331.00 $57,855.00

SCHEDULE VII TOTAL $24,000.00 $16,620.00 $22,500.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $458,581.00 $654,654.00 $453,955.00


